
Sponsor Level Special Note Table/Chair Hole/Location
All County Environmental Hole Sponsor Yes 9
Anthony Electric Photo Booth Sponsor Sign at Photo Booth Station n/a Photos
Beneficial Maintenance Services Putting Contest Sponsor Sign at Putting Green n/a Putting
CCS - Commercial Cleaning Solutions Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Station Yes 7
Climatec Albatross Sponsor Yes 4
DryMaster Carts Sponsor Signs on carts n/a Carts
Exclusive Energy Hole Sponsor Yes 8
Fire Detection, Inc. Beverage Sponsor Yes TURN
GMI Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Station Yes 11
Graffiti Shield Carts Sponsor Signs on carts n/a Carts
HC Olson Construction Albatross Sponsor No 10
Innovative Cleaning Services Hole Sponsor Beat the Pro Yes 6
Intelligent Fire Systems Hole Sponsor ??? 14
MSI Office Furniture Title Sponsor Tent on lawn Yes LAWN
Priority Building Services Eagle Sponsor Yes 18
Priority Landscape Services Food Sponsor Sign at Food Truck & Banquet Hall in P.M. n/a Food
R.J. Daum Construction Albatross Sponsor No 14
San Joaquin Chemicals Hole Sponsor ??? 2
Schneider Electric Premium Hole Sponsor Drink station & Closest to the Pin Contest Yes 3
Seaside Maintenance Hole Sponsor ??? 12
Servi-Tek Beverage Sponsor Drink Hole Yes 17
Servpro of East Fullerton / Placentia Hole Sponsor Yes 5
Tangram Interiors Albatross Sponsor Longest Drive Contest Yes 15
TEM Total Environmental Mgmt Hole Sponsor HVAC set up at tee area ??? 1
Thermal Concepts, Inc. Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Hole Yes 13
Thermal Concepts, Inc. Albatross Sponsor ??? 16
Turpin & Rattan Engineering Hole Sponsor No 5
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Hole # Sponsor Level Special Note Table/Chair
LAWN MSI Office Furniture Title Sponsor Tent on lawn Yes
TURN Fire Detection, Inc. Beverage Sponsor Yes

1 TEM Total Environmental Mgmt Hole Sponsor HVAC set up at tee area ???
2 San Joaquin Chemicals Hole Sponsor ???
3 Schneider Electric Premium Hole Sponsor Drink station & Closest to the Pin Contest Yes
4 Climatec Albatross Sponsor Yes
5 Servpro of East Fullerton / Placentia Hole Sponsor Yes
5 Turpin & Rattan Engineering Hole Sponsor No
6 Innovative Cleaning Services Hole Sponsor Beat the Pro Yes
7 CCS - Commercial Cleaning Solutions Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Station Yes
8 Exclusive Energy Hole Sponsor Yes
9 All County Environmental Hole Sponsor Yes
10 HC Olson Construction Albatross Sponsor No
11 GMI Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Station Yes
12 Seaside Maintenance Hole Sponsor ???
13 Thermal Concepts, Inc. Premium Hole Sponsor Drink Hole Yes
14 R.J. Daum Construction Albatross Sponsor No
14 Intelligent Fire Systems Hole Sponsor ???
15 Tangram Interiors Albatross Sponsor Longest Drive Contest Yes
16 Thermal Concepts, Inc. Albatross Sponsor ???
17 Servi-Tek Beverage Sponsor Drink Hole Yes
18 Priority Building Services Eagle Sponsor Yes

Carts DryMaster Carts Sponsor Signs on carts n/a
Carts Graffiti Shield Carts Sponsor Signs on carts n/a
Food Priority Landscape Services Food Sponsor Sign at Food Truck & Banquet Hall in P.M. n/a

Putting Beneficial Maintenance Services Putting Contest Sponsor Sign at Putting Green n/a
Photos Anthony Electric Photo Booth Sponsor Sign at Photo Booth Station n/a
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